Applications Technical InformationApplications
•	 Decorative
•	 Facades
Features
•	 Digital control of
indivdual LEDs
•	 High quality
homogenous light

,5
Flexus 3 Serrated
Aluminium Profile
Transparent Plastic
Mounting Profile
Serrated Recessed
Aluminium Profile
Hybrid Aluminium &
Clear Plastic
Profile
Flexible
S/S Profile
Ceiling Mounting Clip
(to be supplied with Serrated Recessed Mounting Profile)
Specification DrawingsDescription Kemps Code
Serrated Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX3-SAP-2000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX3-SAP-1000
Serrated Aluminium Profile 500mm FX3-SAP-0500
Serrated Aluminium Profile 20mm FX3-SAP-0020
Transparent Plastic Profile 2000mm FX3-TPP-2000
Transparent Plastic Profile 1000mm FX3-TPP-1000
Transparent Plastic Profile 500mm FX3-TPP-0500
Transparent Plastic Profile 20mm FX3-TPP-0035
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX3-SRP-2000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX3-SRP-1000
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 500mm FX3-SRP-0500
Serrated Recessed Aluminium Profile 20mm FX3-SRP-0020
Ceiling Mounting Clip
(to be ordered with Serrated Recessed Profile)
FX3-CMC
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 2000mm FX3-HBP-2000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 1000mm FX3-HBP-1000
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 500mm FX3-HBP-0500
Hybrid Aluminium & Clear Plastic Profile 20mm FX3-HBP-0035
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  900mm FX3-FSSP-0900
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  500mm FX3-FSSP-0500
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  300mm FX3-FSSP-0300
Flexible Stainless Steel Profile  100mm FX3-FSSP-0100